2018%4~10A31H
(704%1)

2017%E
(1,2488)

2016%E
(1,525%)

2015%%
(1,109%)

2014%%E
(1,054%)

MEMXERE 395

MEHX EE 638

RS ¥ fE 808

REMX ¥ 6, 231

RS ¥ fE 360

10% 20% 30% 40%

DR E X F

B E X FEER
m ER PR AR B AR

O ER AR RS B P
OAYIEE D HTEFT
m EG PR IR B

| AR AR
m ERPR A= PR

W R — i

W SRR A R El
BF—LERE



LIS =ASMMXEFER = ERAKEREDM o R IZ MRS AR EVMEFESRERF] = BRK MARERFT

O E AR RERPT ~ BRI AR BRIk — R E "RERRERSEM - F-LER

2018%4~10A31H
(704%8)

20175 K
(1,248%)

20165 E
(1,5258)

20155F /%
(1,109%)

20145 E
(1,054%)

=

RS, 395

A= EfE, 638

AEHX EE 808

AU &, 231

[

S T, 360 8 96 52| 75 50

(8)

0 200 400 600 800 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600



